
Date Remark

Monday, 20th February 2023 First day for payment of 2022C 2nd Semester tuition fee

Friday, 24th February 2023 First day of 2022C Semester break

Sunday, 05th March 2023 Last day of 2022C Semester break

Monday, 06th March 2023 23A intake for full time programs

Friday, 17th March 2023 Last day for payment of 2021C 2nd Semester tuition fee

Monday, 20th March 2023 Last day for 22A new students withdrawal/deferment application(Full time programs)

Thursday, 23rd March 2023 Sultan Johor's Birthday

Friday, 24th March 2023 Awal Ramadan(Replacement Holiday)

Saturday, 22nd April 2023 Hari Raya Puasa

Sunday, 23rd April 2023 Hari Raya Puasa

Monday, 24th April 2023 Hari Raya Puasa(Replacement Holiday)

Monday, 01st May 2023 Labour Day

Thursday, 04th May 2023 Wesak Day

Friday, 19th May 2023 First day of 2023A Semester break

Sunday, 28th May 2023 Last day of 2022C Semester break

Date Remark

Monday, 29th May 2023 23B intake for full time programs

Monday, 05th June 2023 Agong's Birthday

Friday, 09th June 2023 First day for payment of 2023A 2nd Semester tuition fee

Monday, 12nd June 2023 Last day for 23B new students withdrawal/deferment application(Full time programs)

Thursday, 29th June 2023 Hari Raya Haji

Friday, 07th July 2023 Last day for payment of 2023A 2nd Semester tuition fee

Wednesday, 19th July 2023 Awal Muharram

Wednesday, 23rd August 2023 Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar

Thursday, 31st August 2023 National Day

Saturday, 16th September 2023 Malaysia Day

Thursday, 28th September 2023 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

Friday, 29th September 2023 First day of 2023B Semester break

Sunday, 08th October 2023 Last day of 2023B Semester break

Date Remark

Monday, 09th October 2023 23C intake for full time programs

Friday, 20th October 2023 First day for payment of 2023B 2nd Semester tuition fee

Monday, 23rd Ocotber 2023 Last day for 23C new students withdrawal/deferment application(Full time programs)

Sunday, 12nd November 2023 Deepavali

Monday, 13rd November 2023 Deepavali(Replacement Holiday)

Thursday, 16th November 2023 Last day for payment of 2023B 2nd Semester tuition fee

Monday, 25th December 2023 Chirstmas Day

* SITE reserves the right to amend the date
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